
  
                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 
                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                                         Through July 2015 
  
  
  
    Regional Center       Diagnosis and   Early Start      Active            Prenatal     Developmental    Total 
                           Evaluation     <36 Months*     Consumers          Services        Centers     Consumers 
                           (Status 0)     (Status 1)      (Status 2)        (Status 3)      (Status 8)   (0,1,2,8) 
  
  
    Alta California (364)       708         1,227          18,370                2               78         20,383 
    Central Valley  (367)       534         2,129          14,547                4              103         17,313 
    East Bay        (380)       471         1,390          16,285                2              140         18,286 
    Eastern LA      (373)       266         1,294           9,193                0               16         10,769 
    Far Northern    (363)       230           578           6,454                0               24          7,286 
    Golden Gate     (361)       398         1,009           7,479                7              115          9,001 
    Harbor          (375)       339         1,623          10,153                0               32         12,147 
    Inland          (369)       931         3,384          25,885                7               32         30,232 
    Kern            (372)       400           601           6,939                0               51          7,991 
    Lanterman       (360)       307         1,265           7,814                0               19          9,405 
    North Bay       (371)       314           819           7,047                0               95          8,275 
    North LA        (378)     1,018         2,681          18,290                2               44         22,033 
    Orange County   (368)       392         2,709          16,138                8               81         19,320 
    Redwood Coast   (370)       171           255           3,072                0                9          3,507 
    San Andreas     (365)       545         1,838          13,208               11               19         15,610 
    San Diego       (362)       888         2,589          20,321               13               66         23,864 
    San Gab Pomona  (379)       324         1,614          10,592                0               20         12,550 
    South Central   (374)       528         1,258          11,273               10               61         13,120 
    Tri-Counties    (366)       499         2,448          10,217                0               26         13,190 
    Valley Mountain (377)       398         1,573          10,168               12               26         12,165 
    Westside        (376)       182         1,033           7,010                0               23          8,248 
  
    Totals:                   9,843        33,317         250,455               78            1,080        294,695 
  
  
  
    Total number of Diagnosis & Evaluation consumers (Status 0) not yet 36 months old: 4,651 
    Total number of active consumers (Status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,141 
    * 1,343 Early Start consumers over 36 months presented on second page only 
    Report run date: Wednesday, August 5, 2015 
    Data set: S:\CMF\CM201508.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 



 
                                           Monthly Infant Consumer Caseload Report 
                                         Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                     Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other Consumers 
                                                       Through July 2015 
  
  
  Regional Center           Diagnosis and      ===========  Early Start  ==========         Active            Total 
                             Evaluation          <36 Mos     36-38 Mos    39+ Mos          Consumers        Consumers 
                             (Status 0)        ===========  (Status 1)   ==========        (Status 2)        (0,1,2) 
  
  
  Alta California (364)           384             1,227          93          30               106             1,840 
  Central Valley  (367)           183             2,129          82          12                88             2,494 
  East Bay        (380)           229             1,390          74          11                97             1,801 
  Eastern LA      (373)            94             1,294          14           0                29             1,431 
  Far Northern    (363)            16               578           0           0                17               611 
  Golden Gate     (361)           244             1,009          85           2                12             1,352 
  Harbor          (375)           133             1,623           7           4                18             1,785 
  Inland          (369)           511             3,384          93           0                23             4,011 
  Kern            (372)           192               601          73          50                20               936 
  Lanterman       (360)           121             1,265          59           3                54             1,502 
  North Bay       (371)           183               819          54           0                19             1,075 
  North LA        (378)           436             2,681          77          12                98             3,304 
  Orange County   (368)           189             2,709          53           0                83             3,034 
  Redwood Coast   (370)            62               255          15           4                 0               336 
  San Andreas     (365)           340             1,838          55           1                13             2,247 
  San Diego       (362)           434             2,589          23           4               201             3,251 
  San Gab Pomona  (379)           139             1,614          83           9                62             1,907 
  South Central   (374)           137             1,258          51           6               126             1,578 
  Tri-Counties    (366)           336             2,448          79           1                26             2,890 
  Valley Mountain (377)           208             1,573          83           3                 4             1,871 
  Westside        (376)            80             1,033          35           3                45             1,196 
  
  Totals:                       4,651            33,317       1,188         155             1,141            40,452 
  
  
  
  Report run date: Wednesday, August 5, 2015 
  Data set: S:\CMF\CM201508.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 


